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 REZULTATI - results 
 
 

Results League Shooting decatlon 
 

Priimek SM RSM 

Šalamun Peter 996,623 1 

Arčon Tomislav 830,224 2 

Sušnik Gregor 782,153 3 

Založnik Sašo 681,113 4 

Krumpak Ivan 660,183 5 

Šteharnik Samo 634,197 6 

Stojan Martin 547,208 7 

Šolinc Branko 554,363 8 

Šolinc Gregor 539,318 9 

Kokol Gorazd 538,124 10 

Gajšek Alojz 505,186 11 

Prošt Martin 504,070 12 

Milojević Nikola 504,000 13 

Žurej Rok 495,120 14 

Roškarič Aleksander 492,070 15 

Ozvaldič Igor 461,200 16 

Ostojić Mičo 459,143 17 

Žgajner Cveto 457,081 18 

Cvetko Jakob 448,030 19 

Kirbiš Peter 429,082 20 

Jurko Bruno 417,010 21 

Akrapovič Vital 398,063 22 

Kirbiš Gregor 386,060 23 

Hočevar Gal 378,031 24 

Gajšek Štefan 367,166 25 

Knez Aleksander 358,123 26 



Tajnšek Franc 350,040 27 

Šolman Tedej 347,050 28 

Lešnik Miro 343,080 29 

Jošt Martin 342,051 30 

Parfant Amadej 341,052 31 

Belina Sašo 336,064 32 

Svetec Rok 325,031 33 

Miklavc Rok 322,010 34 

Kukovec Primož 317,000 35 

Pečnik Gašper 311,050 36 

Štavt Marko 303,051 37 

DobrosavljevičMatija 294,050 38 

Kralj Aleš 266,040 39 

Mlinarič Igor 251,020 40 

Černezel Peter 250,030 41 

Luževič Matjaž 225,000 42 

Založnik Matija 224,000 43 

Koren Jožefa 209,000 44 

Bučar Stanislav 203,020 45 

Lešnik Dunja 192,122 46 

Mankoč Marjan 177,041 47 

Brodej Boštjan 173,062 48 

Gregorc Tomaž 136,051 49 

   
 
 
 

Results League Veterans 
 

Priimek VsL RVsL 

Šalamun Peter 290,241 1 

Sušnik Gregor 265,091 2 

Kokol Gorazd 262,094 3 

Arčon Tomislav 226,061 4 

Akrapovič Vital 206,052 5 

Milojević Nikola 206,000 6 

Založnik Sašo 195,010 7 

Gregorc Tomaž 136,051 8 

Krumpak Ivan 134,040 9 

Šolman Tedej 134,030 10 

Miklavc Rok 134,000 11 

Žgajner Cveto 119,020 12 

Založnik Matija 112,000 13 

Koren Jožefa 111,000 14 

Cvetko Jakob 101,000 15 

Ostojić Mičo 100,010 16 

Ozvaldič Igor 99,031 17 

Kukovec Primož 99,000 18 

Šteharnik Samo 97,000 19 



Tajnšek Franc 95,000 20 

Černezel Peter 94,010 21 

Jošt Martin 93,000 22 

Kirbiš Peter 89,010 23 

Parfant Amadej 87,000 24 

Bučar Stanislav 86,000 25 

Svetec Rok 81,010 26 

Kirbiš Gregor 73,000 27 

Luževič Matjaž 64,000 28 

Pečnik Gašper 64,000 28 

Jurko Bruno 61,000 30 

Hočevar Gal 59,000 31 

Mlinarič Igor 57,020 32 
 
 

Results pistol at 25m 
 

  Shooter Sum,Centers,X Ser2 

1 Šolinc Branko 200,213 100,106 
2 Šolinc Gregor 196,168 96,063 
3 Lešnik Dunja 192,122 97,071 
4 Stojan Martin 187,105 95,062 

5 Gajšek Štefan 184,083 94,052 

6 Ozvaldič Igor 183,075 90,022 

7 Gajšek Alojz 182,082 89,031 

8 Šteharnik Samo 181,062 92,042 

9 Knez Aleksander 180,061 92,030 

10 Krumpak Ivan 180,061 90,030 

11 Žurej Rok 175,040 90,020 

12 Štavt Marko 174,041 87,010 

13 Lešnik Miro 173,020 89,020 

14 Šalamun Peter 165,060 80,030 

15 Arčon Tomislav 160,041 74,010 

16 Černezel Peter 156,020 76,010 

17 Kirbiš Peter 156,000 79,000 

18 Roškarič Aleksander 150,010 79,000 

19 Založnik Sašo 146,020 74,010 

20 Parfant Amadej 144,021 71,010 

21 Pečnik Gašper 140,020 72,010 

22 Kirbiš Gregor 140,020 75,010 

23 Svetec Rok 139,021 68,021 

24 Kokol Gorazd 139,020 75,020 

25 Sušnik Gregor 139,020 74,020 

26 Milojević Nikola 139,000 72,000 

27 Jurko Bruno 138,000 71,000 

28 Jošt Martin 135,020 72,020 

29 Prošt Martin 134,020 63,010 

30 Kralj Aleš 132,020 58,000 

31 Hočevar Gal 124,000 58,000 

32 Kukovec Primož 121,000 54,000 

33 Mlinarič Igor 116,000 61,000 

34 Šolman Tedej 115,020 61,010 

35 Cvetko Jakob 96,010 70,010 

36 Miklavc Rok 90,000 36,000 



37 Luževič Matjaž 84,000 39,000 
 
 

Team Results Pistol 
 

  TEAM and members SUM,centers 
 

1 Rifnik1 553,270 

 Stojan Martin 187,105 

 Gajšek Štefan 184,083 

 Gajšek Alojz 182,082 

2 y9x19 486,381 

 Šolinc Branko 200,213 

 Šolinc Gregor 196,168 

 Miklavc Rok 90,000 

3 Patriot 486,091 

 Krumpak Ivan 180,061 

 Černezel Peter 156,020 

 Roškarič Aleksander 150,010 

4 fenix 479,095 

 Ozvaldič Igor 183,075 

 Kirbiš Peter 156,000 

 Kirbiš Gregor 140,020 

5 Ž9 470,121 

 Knez Aleksander 180,061 

 Žurej Rok 175,040 

 Šolman Tedej 115,020 

6 mež 454,102 

 Šteharnik Samo 181,062 

 Kokol Gorazd 139,020 

 Prošt Martin 134,020 

 9KA 450,082 

 Štavt Marko 174,041 

 Parfant Amadej 144,021 

 Kralj Aleš 132,020 

 soit 445,081 

 Arčon Tomislav 160,041 

 Založnik Sašo 146,020 

 Sušnik Gregor 139,020 

 M9 380,020 

 Pečnik Gašper 140,020 

 Hočevar Gal 124,000 

 Mlinarič Igor 116,000 

 J9 357,020 

 Jurko Bruno 138,000 

 Jošt Martin 135,020 

 Luževič Matjaž 84,000 

 C9 356,031 

 Svetec Rok 139,021 

 Kukovec Primož 121,000 

 Cvetko Jakob 96,010 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Results revolver at 25m 
 

  Shooter Sum,Centers,X Ser2 

1 Kirbiš Peter 184,072 92,030 
2 Stojan Martin 184,063 93,031 
3 Gajšek Štefan 183,083 91,041 
4 Gajšek Alojz 182,094 91,042 

5 Šteharnik Samo 181,083 92,053 

6 Ozvaldič Igor 179,094 96,074 

7 Knez Aleksander 178,062 90,031 

8 Krumpak Ivan 178,042 88,021 

9 Arčon Tomislav 176,062 91,042 

10 Brodej Boštjan 173,062 86,020 

11 Kirbiš Gregor 173,040 88,020 

12 Založnik Sašo 171,063 86,032 

13 Roškarič Aleksander 166,020 78,000 

14 Šolinc Branko 163,030 88,030 

15 Sušnik Gregor 160,022 82,000 

16 Milojević Nikola 159,000 78,000 

17 Šalamun Peter 158,063 76,020 

18 Šolinc Gregor 153,030 73,020 

19 Žurej Rok 145,020 65,020 

20 Cvetko Jakob 139,000 76,000 

21 Jurko Bruno 120,000 62,000 

22 Prošt Martin 112,020 48,010 

23 Tajnšek Franc 99,010 42,000 

24 Šolman Tedej 98,000 51,000 

25 Hočevar Gal 93,000 39,000 
 
 
 

Team Results Revolver 
 

  TEAM and members SUM,centers 
 

1 Rifnik1 549,240 

 Stojan Martin 184,063 

 Gajšek Štefan 183,083 

 Gajšek Alojz 182,094 

2 fenix 536,206 

 Kirbiš Peter 184,072 

 Ozvaldič Igor 179,094 

 Kirbiš Gregor 173,040 

3 soit 507,147 

 Arčon Tomislav 176,062 

 Založnik Sašo 171,063 

 Sušnik Gregor 160,022 

4 Ž9 421,082 

 Knez Aleksander 178,062 

 Žurej Rok 145,020 

 Šolman Tedej 98,000 

5 Patriot 344,062 

 Krumpak Ivan 178,042 

 Roškarič Aleksander 166,020 

 Černezel Peter 0,000 

6 y9x19 316,060 



 

 
 
 

Results rifle caliber 22 without zooming at 50m 
 

  Shooter Sum,Centers,X 

1 Šalamun Peter 198,169 
2 Mankoč Marjan 177,041 
3 Ostojić Mičo 176,053 
4 Šteharnik Samo 175,052 

5 Založnik Sašo 169,020 

6 Krumpak Ivan 168,040 

7 Žgajner Cveto 167,031 

8 Belina Sašo 164,054 

9 Prošt Martin 143,030 

10 Sušnik Gregor 127,010 

11 DobrosavljevičMatija 126,010 

12 Bučar Stanislav 117,020 

13 Jošt Martin 114,031 

14 Založnik Matija 112,000 

15 Parfant Amadej 110,031 

16 Arčon Tomislav 110,020 

17 Akrapovič Vital 103,011 

18 Hočevar Gal 102,031 

19 Miklavc Rok 98,010 

20 Koren Jožefa 98,000 

21 Mlinarič Igor 78,000 

22 Luževič Matjaž 77,000 
 
 

Results rifle caliber 22 optics at 50m¸ 
 

  Shooter Sum,Centers,X  

1 Šolinc Branko 191,12 
2 Šolinc Gregor 190,12 
3 Šalamun Peter 185,09 
4 Ostojić Mičo 183,08 

5 Stojan Martin 176,04 

6 Žurej Rok 175,06 

7 Belina Sašo 172,01 

8 Žgajner Cveto 171,03 

9 Lešnik Miro 170,06 

10 DobrosavljevičMatija 168,04 

11 Arčon Tomislav 158,04 

12 Tajnšek Franc 156,03 

13 Gajšek Alojz 141,01 

14 Kokol Gorazd 137,01 

15 Kralj Aleš 134,02 

16 Štavt Marko 129,01 

17 Prošt Martin 115,00 

 Šolinc Branko 163,030 

 Šolinc Gregor 153,030 

 Miklavc Rok 0,000 

 mež 293,103 

 Šteharnik Samo 181,083 

 Prošt Martin 112,020 

 Kokol Gorazd 0,000 



18 Cvetko Jakob 112,02 

19 Pečnik Gašper 107,03 

20 Svetec Rok 105,00 

21 Jurko Bruno 98,01 

22 Kukovec Primož 97,00 

23 Sušnik Gregor 91,01 

24 Akrapovič Vital 89,00 
 
 
 

Results rifle without zooming at 100m 
 

  Shooter Sum,Centers,X 

1 Šalamun Peter 150,16 

2 Sušnik Gregor 142,07 

3 Arčon Tomislav 141,06 

4 Gregorc Tomaž 136,05 

5 Krumpak Ivan 134,04 

6 Šolman Tedej 134,03 

7 Kokol Gorazd 122,02 

8 Akrapovič Vital 113,02 

9 Založnik Sašo 111,01 

10 Milojević Nikola 105,00 

11 Šteharnik Samo 97,00 

12 Černezel Peter 94,01 

13 Parfant Amadej 87,00 

14 Svetec Rok 81,01 

15 Kukovec Primož 74,00 

16 Jošt Martin 65,00 

17 Luževič Matjaž 64,00 

18 Miklavc Rok 63,00 

19 Jurko Bruno 61,00 

20 Hočevar Gal 59,00 

21 Mlinarič Igor 57,02 

22 Koren Jožefa 46,00 

23 Cvetko Jakob 44,00 

24 Tajnšek Franc 43,00 

25 Založnik Matija 39,00 

 
 

Results historical rifle at 100m 
 

  Shooter Sum,Centers,X 

1 Šteharmik Samo 97,00 

2 Parfant Amadej 87,00 

3 Svetec Rok 81,01 

4 Kukovec Primož 74,00 

5 Jošt Martin 65,00 

6 Luževič Matjaž 64,00 



7 Miklavc Rok 63,00 

8 Jurko Bruno 61,00 

9 Hočevar Gal 59,00 

10 Mlinarič Igor 57,02 

11 Koren Jožefa 46,00 

12 Cvetko Jakob 44,00 

13 Tajnšek Franc 43,00 

14 Založnik Matija 39,00 
 
 

Results rifle with optics (sniper) at 100m 
 

  Shooter Sum,Centers,X 

1 Šalamun Peter 140,08 
2 Kokol Gorazd 140,07 
3 Sušnik Gregor 123,02 
4 Žgajner Cveto 119,02 

5 Milojević Nikola 101,00 

6 Ostojić Mičo 100,01 

7 Ozvaldič Igor 99,03 

8 Akrapovič Vital 93,03 

9 Kirbiš Peter 89,01 

10 Bučar Stanislav 86,00 

11 Arčon Tomislav 85,00 

12 Založnik Sašo 84,00 

13 Kirbiš Gregor 73,00 

14 Založnik Matija 73,00 

15 Miklavc Rok 71,00 

16 Koren Jožefa 65,00 

17 Pečnik Gašper 64,00 

18 Cvetko Jakob 57,00 

19 Tajnšek Franc 52,00 

20 Jošt Martin 28,00 

21 Kukovec Primož 25,00 
 
 


